BEF—RFHAFKER E=2) TR (AIHEEMP)

BIEAREER A 1EPY [iic]
(4 Sv.” h) (U Sv.”h) (U Sv.”h)
2016/1/6 0:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 0:30 117 3 2
2016/1/6 1:00 117 3 2
2016/1/6 1:30 717 3 2
2016/1/6 2:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 2:30 117 3 2
2016/1/6 3:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 3:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 4:00 78 3 2
2016/1/6 4:30 78 3 2
2016/1/6 5:00 78 3 2
2016/1/6 5:30 78 3 2
2016/1/6 6:00 78 3 2
2016/1/6 6:30 78 3 2
2016/1/6 7:00 78 3 2
2016/1/6 7:30 78 3 2
2016/1/6 8:00 78 3 2
2016/1/6 8:30 78 3 2
2016/1/6 9:00 78 3 2
2016/1/6 9:30 78 3 2
2016/1/6 10:00 78 3 2
2016/1/6 10:30 78 3 2
2016/1/6 11:00 78 3 2
2016/1/6 11:30 78 3 2
2016/1/6 12:00 78 3 2
2016/1/6 12:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 13:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 13:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 14:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 14:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 15:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 15:30 117 3 2
2016/1/6 16:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 16:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 17:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 17:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 18:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 18:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 19:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 19:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 20:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 20:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 21:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 21:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 22:00 717 3 2
2016/1/6 22:30 77 3 2
2016/1/6 23:00 77 3 2
2016/1/6 23:30 77 3 2




BEE—RFHRER T=X2) VI RANERERE:

B ySv/h Bfi:m/ s

B MP A9

MP-1 | MP-2 [ MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP—6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | Jal[al | JaL&

2016/1/6 8:00 1.697 | 2.685 | 3.143 | 2.923 | 2.667 | 0.736 | 1.528 | 1.450 it 3.3

2016/1/6 8:10 1.697 | 2.683 | 3.142 | 2.925 [ 2.671 | 0.737 | 1.530 | 1.455 it 2.9

2016/1/6 8:20 1.698 | 2.688 | 3.145 | 2.920 | 2.669 | 0.735 | 1.530 | 1.455 it 2.8

2016/1/6 8:30 1.698 | 2.685 | 3.145 | 2.923 [ 2.670 | 0.735 | 1.530 | 1.455 it 1.4

2016/1/6 8:40 1.695 | 2.688 | 3.145 | 2.920 | 2.671 | 0.736 | 1.528 | 1.455 it 3.0

2016/1/6 8:50 1.695 | 2.687 | 3.147 | 2.922 | 2.670 | 0.736 | 1.530 | 1.455 | JtJjkFa | 2.8

2016/1/6 9:00 1.695 | 2.688 | 3.148 | 2.922 | 2.667 | 0.737 | 1.528 | 1.457 it 3.9

2016/1/6 9:10 1.700 | 2.685 | 3.148 | 2.923 | 2.667 | 0.737 | 1.532 | 1.457 p|d 3.0

2016/1/6 9:20 1.700 | 2.685 | 3.150 | 2.927 | 2.675 | 0.737 | 1.528 | 1.457 it 2.6

2016/1/6 9:30 1.702 | 2.683 | 3.153 | 2.930 | 2.676 | 0.736 | 1.532 | 1.457 it 2.6

2016/1/6 9:40 1.695 | 2.687 | 3.147 | 2.922 | 2.673 | 0.740 | 1.530 | 1.458 it 3.1

2016/1/6 9:50 1.695 | 2.688 | 3.148 | 2.925 | 2.670 | 0.741 | 1.532 | 1.457 | dtJkFE | 3.6
2016/1/6 10:00 1.698 | 2.688 | 3.132 | 2.928 | 2.673 | 0.739 | 1.532 | 1.457 X Pes

2016/1/6 10:10 1.697 | 2.693 | 3.108 | 2.928 | 2.672 | 0.742 | 1.533 | 1.457 XK X

2016/1/6 10:20 1.698 | 2.690 | 3.080 | 2.927 | 2.680 | 0.741 | 1.528 | 1.455 X Pes

2016/1/6 10:30 1.697 | 2.690 | 3.077 | 2.928 | 2.677 | 0.740 | 1.532 | 1.460 XK X

2016/1/6 10:40 1.700 | 2.692 | 3.082 | 2.932 | 2.676 | 0.740 | 1.532 | 1.458 | MM 0.8

2016/1/6 10:50 1.697 | 2.688 | 3.078 | 2.933 [ 2.676 | 0.742 | 1.533 | 1.455 £ 2.0

2016/1/6 11:00 | 1.698 | 2.692 | 3.072 | 2.930 | 2.676 | 0.740 | 1.530 | 1.457 | EEFg= | 0.9

2016/1/6 11:10 1.700 | 2.692 | 3.080 | 2.928 | 2.679 | 0.740 [ 1.532 | 1.458 | HItE | 1.2

2016/1/6 11:20 1.700 | 2.695 | 3.060 | 2.932 | 2.677 | 0.740 | 1533 | 1.458 | HiLE | 1.7

2016/1/6 11:30 1.703 | 2.692 | 3.045 | 2.930 | 2.673 | 0.740 | 1.535 | 1.458 | JbdtE | 1.7

2016/1/6 11:40 | 1.698 | 2.693 | 3.062 | 2.927 | 2.680 | 0.741 | 1.532 | 1.458 | EHitE | 2.2

2016/1/6 11:50 1.700 | 2.692 | 3.102 | 2.928 | 2.681 | 0.741 | 1.532 | 1.457 * 1.7

2016/1/6 12:00 | 1.700 | 2.695 | 3.123 | 2.932 | 2.679 | 0.741 | 1533 | 1.455 | EH4tE | 0.9

2016/1/6 12:10 1.700 | 2.693 | 3.125 | 2.930 | 2.679 | 0.740 [ 1.535 | 1453 | HILE | 1.9

2016/1/6 12:20 | 1.700 | 2.695 | 3.127 | 2.933 | 2.682 | 0.739 | 1533 | 1.458 | &= | 1.2

2016/1/6 12:30 1.698 | 2.698 | 3.130 | 2.932 | 2.681 | 0.741 | 1.537 | 1.458 * 1.1

2016/1/6 12:40 1.698 | 2.695 | 3.130 | 2.933 | 2.682 | 0.741 | 1.535 | 1.458 | MR | 1.7

2016/1/6 12:50 1.700 | 2.695 | 3.125 [ 2.932 [ 2.679 | 0.743 | 1.533 | 1.458 £ 2.8

2016/1/6 13:00 | 1.702 | 2.693 | 3.120 | 2.933 | 2.678 | 0.742 | 1533 | 1.457 | EA/gEE | 4.6

2016/1/6 13:10 1.702 | 2.693 | 3.123 | 2.933 | 2.684 | 0.740 | 1.530 | 1.458 | FAFEE | 4.6

2016/1/6 13:20 | 1.702 | 2.692 | 3.128 | 2.933 | 2.683 | 0.740 | 1.533 | 1.460 | FAFgE | 3.5

2016/1/6 13:30 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.130 | 2.935 | 2.684 | 0.743 | 1.533 | 1458 | MM HE | 34

2016/1/6 13:40 | 1.702 | 2.697 | 3.127 | 2.932 | 2685 | 0.742 | 1.535 | 1.460 | FAFgE | 4.3

2016/1/6 13:50 1.703 | 2.692 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.683 | 0.743 | 1.533 | 1.458 | EAmE | 4.3

2016/1/6 14:00 | 1.702 | 2.695 | 3.125|2.933 | 2685 | 0.743 | 1.535 | 1.458 | EA/gEE | 4.6
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S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/1/6 14:10 | 1.703 | 2.698 | 3.125 | 2.930 | 2.685 | 0.743 | 1.537 | 1.460 | FAFEE® | 4.1 i3
2016/1/6 14:20 | 1.705 | 2.693 | 3.122 | 2.932 | 2.685 | 0.743 | 1.535 | 1.457 | mmE | 3.3 i
2016/1/6 14:30 | 1.703 | 2.697 | 3.122 | 2.932 | 2.684 | 0.744 | 1.533 [ 1.462] & 2.8 i3
2016/1/6 14:40 | 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.128 | 2.933 | 2.682 | 0.744 | 1.533 [ 1.458 | & 2.9 i
2016/1/6 14:50 | 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.127 | 2.937 | 2.686 | 0.745 | 1.533 [ 1.460 | & 2.9 i3
2016/1/6 15:00 | 1.705 | 2.693 | 3.128 | 2.932 | 2.686 | 0.744 | 1.532 | 1.458 | FAFAE | 3.6 i
2016/1/6 15:10 | 1.702 | 2.697 | 3.127 | 2.932 | 2.687 | 0.745 | 1.535 | 1.458 | EgFE & | 3.1 i3
2016/1/6 15:20 | 1.703 | 2.693 | 3.127 | 2.935 | 2.682 | 0.746 | 1.537 | 1.458 | FAFAE | 3.6 i
2016/1/6 15:30 | 1.703 | 2.690 | 3.125 | 2.935 | 2.683 | 0.745 | 1.535 [ 1.458 | & 3.0 i3
2016/1/6 1540 | 1.707 | 2.697 | 3.125 | 2.935 | 2.685 | 0.744 | 1.535 [ 1.462 | 3.0 i
2016/1/6 15:50 | 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.128 | 2.933 | 2.682 | 0.745 | 1.535 [ 1.460 | & 3.4 i3
2016/1/6 16:00 | 1.700 | 2.695 | 3.128 | 2.933 | 2.687 | 0.744 | 1532 | 1.458 | ©& 3.8 i
2016/1/6 16:10 | 1.702 | 2.693 | 3.128 | 2.932 | 2.686 | 0.745 | 1.533 [ 1.458 | & 3.5 i3
2016/1/6 16:20 | 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.125 | 2.930 | 2.681 | 0.745 | 1533 | 1.458 | ©& 3.8 i
2016/1/6 16:30 | 1.702 | 2.695 | 3.125 | 2.928 | 2.677 | 0.743 | 1.535 | 1.457 | FgFEFE | 3.3 i3
2016/1/6 16:40 | 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.123 | 2.933 | 2.681 | 0.748 | 1537 | 1.457| ©& 3.8 i
2016/1/6 16:50 | 1.700 | 2.693 | 3.123 | 2.933 | 2.684 | 0.747 | 1.535 [ 1.462 ]| & 3.6 i3
2016/1/6 17:00 | 1.702 | 2.693 | 3.120 | 2.932 | 2.681 | 0.745 | 1.535 [ 1.458 | & 3.8 i
2016/1/6 17:10 | 1.703 | 2.697 | 3.125 | 2.928 | 2.680 | 0.746 | 1.532 [ 1.460 | & 4.0 i3
2016/1/6 17:20 | 1.700 | 2.695 | 3.122 | 2.932 | 2.680 | 0.747 | 1.533 [ 1.460 | & 3.9 i
2016/1/6 17:30 | 1.700 | 2.695 | 3.127 | 2.932 | 2.681 | 0.745 | 1.533 [ 1.458 | & 5.2 i3
2016/1/6 17:40 | 1.702 | 2.693 | 3.123 | 2.928 | 2.679 | 0.746 | 1.535 [ 1.457 | & 5.3 i
2016/1/6 17:50 | 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.127 | 2.932 | 2.685 | 0.745 | 1.537 [ 1.458 | & 5.8 i3
2016/1/6 18:00 | 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.122 | 2.932 | 2.678 | 0.747 | 1.533 [ 1.458 | & 7.0 i
2016/1/6 18:10 | 1.705 | 2.695 | 3.123 | 2.932 | 2.681 | 0.744 | 1.532 [ 1.460 ] & 5.2 i3
2016/1/6 18:20 | 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.123 | 2.932 | 2.682 | 0.744 | 1.535 [ 1.458 | & 6.0 i
2016/1/6 18:30 | 1.705 | 2.693 | 3.122 | 2.932 | 2.683 | 0.747 | 1.533 [ 1.457 ] & 5.6 i3
2016/1/6 18:40 | 1.702 | 2.693 | 3.123 | 2.930 | 2.682 | 0.746 | 1.535 [ 1.457 | & 4.9 i
2016/1/6 18:50 | 1.705 | 2.695 | 3.125 | 2.930 | 2.680 | 0.745 | 1.535 | 1.458 | & 5.9 i3
2016/1/6 19:00 | 1.702 | 2.693 | 3.125 | 2.930 | 2.683 | 0.745 | 1.535 [ 1.455 | 4.6 i
2016/1/6 19:10 | 1.705 | 2.697 | 3.122 | 2.930 | 2.683 | 0.746 | 1.535 [ 1.460 | & 45 i3
2016/1/6 19:20 | 1.703 | 2.690 | 3.123 | 2.935 | 2.682 | 0.745 | 1533 | 1.457| ©& 4.7 i
2016/1/6 19:30 | 1.702 | 2.695 | 3.122 | 2.930 | 2.680 | 0.746 | 1.535 | 1.458 | FEFEEFE | 5.6 i3
2016/1/6 19:40 | 1.703 | 2.692 | 3.123 | 2.932 | 2.681 | 0.745 | 1.533 | 1.457 | FAFFE | 5.6 i
2016/1/6 19:50 | 1.702 | 2.692 | 3.123 | 2.933 | 2.685 | 0.746 | 1.535 [ 1.457 ] & 6.1 i3
2016/1/6 20:00 | 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.125 | 2.928 | 2.679 | 0.745 | 1.533 [ 1.462 | & 6.4 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/1/6 20:10 | 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.123 | 2.932 | 2.675 | 0.746 | 1532 | 1.457| 5.9 i3
2016/1/6 20:20 | 1.703 | 2.693 | 3.125 | 2.932 | 2.678 | 0.747 | 1535 | 1.458| 4.8 i
2016/1/6 20:30 | 1.703 | 2.697 | 3.123 | 2.930 | 2.681 | 0.746 | 1.533 | 1.455| F 4.7 i3
2016/1/6 20:40 | 1.703 | 2.693 | 3.123 | 2.932 | 2.680 | 0.746 | 1.533 [ 1.457] & 4.6 i
2016/1/6 20:50 | 1.703 | 2.693 | 3.125 | 2.927 | 2.678 | 0.746 | 1.535 | 1.458 | 6.0 i3
2016/1/6 21:00 | 1.703 | 2.690 | 3.127 | 2.928 | 2.678 | 0.748 | 1.533 | 1.457 | mmFE | 5.5 i
2016/1/6 21:10 | 1.705 | 2.693 | 3.125 | 2.930 | 2.680 | 0.747 | 1.532 | 1.458 | 5.4 i3
2016/1/6 21:20 | 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.125 | 2.932 | 2.683 | 0.749 | 1.533 | 1.458 | EmFE | 4.0 i
2016/1/6 21:30 | 1.707 | 2.692 | 3.125 | 2.930 | 2.681 | 0.746 | 1.533 | 1.460| 2.9 i3
2016/1/6 21:40 | 1.707 | 2.688 | 3.125 | 2.932 | 2.678 | 0.748 | 1535 | 1.458 | 3.8 i
2016/1/6 21:50 | 1.703 | 2.690 | 3.123 | 2.930 | 2.680 | 0.746 | 1.533 | 1.460 | g7 | 3.8 i3
2016/1/6 22:00 | 1.707 | 2.692 | 3.122 | 2.930 | 2.681 | 0.747 | 1535 | 1.458 | FFE | 3.6 i
2016/1/6 22:10 | 1.707 | 2.690 | 3.122 | 2.932 | 2.677 | 0.748 | 1533 | 1.462 | FFE | 3.7 i3
2016/1/6 22:20 | 1.708 | 2.692 | 3.120 | 2.930 | 2.680 | 0.747 | 1.533 | 1.460 | FAFEIFE | 4.5 i
2016/1/6 22:30 | 1.707 | 2.692 | 3.123 | 2.928 | 2.677 | 0.749 | 1530 | 1.460 | & 4.6 i3
2016/1/6 22:40 | 1.707 | 2.692 [ 3.123 | 2.933 | 2.678 | 0.748 | 1533 | 1.462| & 4.6 i
2016/1/6 22:50 | 1.703 | 2.690 | 3.123 | 2.928 | 2.679 | 0.745 | 1.533 | 1.460 | FEILFH | 5.4 i3
2016/1/6 23:00 | 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.678 | 0.747 [ 1.533 | 1.460 | FEJILFH | 5.4 i
2016/1/6 23:10 | 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.678 | 0.748 | 1.535 | 1.460 | FAILFH | 4.6 i3
2016/1/6 23:20 | 1.703 | 2.690 | 3.122 | 2.935 | 2.680 | 0.747 | 1.535 | 1.458 | FHILFH | 8.4 i
2016/1/6 23:30 | 1.707 | 2.693 | 3.123 | 2.937 | 2.678 | 0.748 | 1535 | 1.462 | Jt#E | 8.8 i3
2016/1/6 23:40 | 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.125 | 2.935 | 2.679 | 0.749 | 1.532 | 1.458 | FAJtFE | 5.2 i
2016/1/6 23:50 | 1.700 | 2.693 | 3.123 | 2.937 | 2.675 | 0.748 | 1.535 | 1.458 | FAILFH | 7.6 i3
2016/1/7 0:00 1.708 | 2.693 [ 3.127 | 2.935 | 2.680 | 0.748 | 1.532 | 1.462 | F&JILFE | 7.3 i
2016/1/7 0:10 1.708 | 2.697 | 3.125 | 2.938 | 2.685 | 0.747 | 1.535 | 1.458 | LT | 7.7 i3
2016/1/7 0:20 1.703 | 2.695 | 3.125 | 2.935 | 2.679 | 0.747 | 1.537 | 1.458 | FJkFE | 74 i
2016/1/7 0:30 1.705 | 2.693 | 3.128 | 2.935 | 2.675 | 0.749 | 1.535 | 1.458 | F&JLFE | 7.0 i3
2016/1/7 0:40 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.127 | 2.935 | 2.680 | 0.747 | 1533 | 1.455| & 6.9 i
2016/1/7 0:50 1.700 | 2.693 | 3.127 | 2.933 | 2.678 | 0.747 | 1.535 | 1.458 | #HJLFH | 7.1 i3
2016/1/7 1:00 1.705 | 2.697 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.678 | 0.748 | 1535 | 1.458 | & 6.7 i
2016/1/7 1:10 1.707 | 2.693 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.681 | 0.746 | 1.533 | 1.458 | FAILFE | 5.7 i3
2016/1/7 1:20 1.705 | 2.690 | 3.125 | 2.930 | 2.678 | 0.747 | 1535 | 1.460| & 5.9 i
2016/1/7 1:30 1.705 | 2.695 | 3.127 | 2.933 | 2.679 | 0.747 | 1.535 | 1.462 | FAILFH | 6.4 i3
2016/1/7 1:40 1.703 | 2.697 | 3.123 | 2.937 | 2.681 | 0.747 | 1535 | 1.458 | JtFE | 6.2 i
2016/1/7 1:50 1.707 | 2.695 | 3.127 | 2.937 | 2.679 | 0.749 | 1.535 | 1.457 | #HJLFH | 5.1 i3
2016/1/7 2:00 1.707 | 2.690 | 3.125 | 2.935 | 2.680 | 0.746 | 1.537 | 1.458 | Jt7#E | 8.8 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/1/7 2:10 1.707 | 2.692 | 3.122 | 2.937 | 2.682 | 0.749 | 1537 | 1.460 | Jt#E | 7.2 i3
2016/1/7 2:20 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.125 | 2.937 | 2.683 | 0.749 | 1.533 [ 1.458 | Jt# | 8.0 i
2016/1/7 2:30 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.127 | 2.932 | 2.681 | 0.747 | 1.537 | 1.460 | FAILFE | 7.2 i3
2016/1/7 2:40 1.705 | 2.698 | 3.127 | 2.935 | 2.684 | 0.748 | 1.535 | 1.458 | 4t 5.8 i
2016/1/7 2:50 1.703 | 2.692 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.684 | 0.748 | 1.533 | 1.458 | Jt#E | 8.0 i3
2016/1/7 3:00 1.705 | 2.695 | 3.127 | 2.935 | 2.680 | 0.748 | 1.537 | 1462 | Jt# | 8.3 i
2016/1/7 3:10 1.707 | 2.695 | 3.125 | 2.935 | 2.679 | 0.747 | 1.537 | 1.460 | Jt#® | 9.9 i3
2016/1/7 3:20 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.128 | 2.933 | 2.678 | 0.748 | 1.535 | 1.460 | 4t 6.8 i
2016/1/7 3:30 1.707 | 2.690 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.673 | 0.748 | 1.535 | 1.460 | Jk#E | 8.2 i3
2016/1/7 3:40 1.707 | 2.693 | 3.130 | 2.937 | 2.681 | 0.747 | 1.537 | 1.460 | dtP& | 75 i
2016/1/7 3:50 1.705 | 2.697 | 3.128 | 2.935 | 2.678 | 0.746 | 1.535 | 1.462 | Jt#H | 5.7 i3
2016/1/7 4:00 1.708 | 2.698 | 3.130 | 2.935 | 2.680 | 0.748 | 1.535 | 1.460 | F&JLFE | 109 | &
2016/1/7 4:10 1.708 | 2.697 | 3.127 | 2.935 | 2.685 | 0.747 | 1535 | 1.460 | FAJLFE | 13.3 | £
2016/1/7 4:20 1.703 | 2.692 | 3.127 | 2.940 | 2.682 | 0.747 | 1.537 | 1.460 | FAdL#E | 102 | £
2016/1/7 4:30 1.707 | 2.693 | 3.123 | 2.935 | 2.677 | 0.748 | 1535 | 1.460 | & 5.4 i3
2016/1/7 4:40 1.708 | 2.695 | 3.123 | 2.935 | 2.682 | 0.747 | 1.537 | 1.462 | FAEILFE | 3.9 i
2016/1/7 4:50 1.707 | 2.693 | 3.125 | 2.937 | 2.677 | 0.748 | 1.533 | 1.460 | FHILTH | 4.1 i3
2016/1/7 5:00 1.705 | 2.695 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.679 | 0.745 | 1.535 | 1.462 | FAILFE | 4.9 i
2016/1/7 5:10 1.703 | 2.693 | 3.127 | 2.937 | 2.683 | 0.746 | 1.537 | 1.462 | JtFE | 4.8 i3
2016/1/7 5:20 1.708 | 2.695 | 3.123 | 2.933 | 2.677 | 0.747 | 1.533 | 1.462 | 4t 5.3 i
2016/1/7 5:30 1.708 | 2.690 | 3.123 | 2.930 | 2.677 | 0.746 | 1537 | 1.462| & 4.9 i3
2016/1/7 5:40 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.127 | 2.938 | 2.681 | 0.744 | 1535 | 1.460| 78 4.3 i
2016/1/7 5:50 1.703 | 2.690 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.679 | 0.742 | 1537 | 1.458 | Jt#@ | 45 i3
2016/1/7 6:00 1.708 | 2.690 | 3.125 | 2.935 | 2.677 | 0.742 | 1.535 | 1.462 | 4t 7.6 i
2016/1/7 6:10 1.705 | 2.692 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.677 | 0.742 | 1.533 | 1.460 | FAILFE | 7.9 i3
2016/1/7 6:20 1.708 | 2.695 | 3.123 | 2.940 | 2.679 | 0.742 | 1.535 | 1.460 | #HILFE | 6.3 i
2016/1/7 6:30 1.702 | 2.692 | 3.128 | 2.937 | 2.672 | 0.745 | 1533 | 1.462 | JtFH | 4.6 i3
2016/1/7 6:40 1.707 | 2.690 | 3.125 | 2.933 | 2.676 | 0.745 | 1.535 | 1.462 | 4t 3.0 i
2016/1/7 6:50 1.705 | 2.690 | 3.127 | 2.933 | 2.679 | 0.742 | 1.537 | 1.460 | FAILFH | 2.6 i3
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